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Aug. 11-12
Elementary Phone
Registration, K-5
208-886-2381
8:30 a.m.-3:30
p.m.

Aug. 19
Teacher, Parent,

Student Orientation

Aug, 20
First full day of
school for K-5

Sept. 1
Labor Day
No School

Oct. 16

1st quarter ends
Oct. 22 - 23
Parent/Teacher
Conference
4:45 - 7:30 p.m

Nov. 26-27
Thanksgiving
No School

Th

—_

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

29

Su

Tu

10

1

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

February 2026
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Dec. 18

Early Dismissal
1:00 p.m.

Dec. 18

2nd quarter ends

Dec. 22 -Jan. 1
Christmas
Break-

No School

Jan. 19
Martin Luther
King Day-No
School

Feb. 16
President’s
Day-No
School

Mar. 12

3 quarter ends
Mar. 17 - 18
Parent/Teacher
Conference
Mar. 23 - 26
Spring Break

Shoshone School

2025-2026

School Calendar

. School in Session

. Vacation/Holiday
. 1:00 p.m. Release for Students
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May 25
Memorial Day
No School
May 28

4t quarter ends
May 28

Last Day of
School

Early Dismissal
1:00 p.m.



